## Annie's Nannies 2250 Phillips Circle Montrose, Colorado 81401 Primary: (970) 728-2991 Alternate: (970) 249-2419

Family:	Nanny:	
Children:	Dates:	
Phone:	Time:	
Address:		
Arrival Time:	 	
Departure Time:	 	
Total Hours:	 	
Rate Per Hour:	 	
Subtotal:	 	
Gratuity:	 	
Total Due:	 	
	Bill on Credit Card Check to Annie's Nannies Cash	
Parent/Guardian Signature	 	

Annie's Nannies''''''''	
2250 Phillips Circle	
Montrose, CO 81401	

Family:_	
Nanny:_	
Dates:	

## **Release Form**

I hereby relinquish all claims or possible liability with Annie's Nannies. At no time will Annie's Nannies be held responsible for any damage or loss resulting from placement/employment with an Annie's Nannies referral, including any non-negligent acts of commission or omission on my part or the part of the referred nanny. I also agree that Annie's Nannies will not be held liable for the reimbursement of any fees arising from any possible court costs or lawyer fees stemming from any claim that may be made by any person.

I request that the nanny (referred through Annie's Nannies L.L.C.) seek emergency medical care for my child(ren), should it become necessary.

My child has the following allergies to medications or other specific health conditions:

In any emergency, I expect to be contacted at one of the following locations:

# and place:\_\_\_\_\_\_ # and place:\_\_\_\_\_

	I have read and agree to	<u>all</u> of the above conditions:	YES	NO
--	--------------------------	-------------------------------------	-----	----

Parent or Guardian Signature: